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The menu of Wing Lum from San Andreas includes 185 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Wing Lum:
my goodness! this place blows up all other Chinese restaurants from the ballpark for me. it's my favorite kitchen
all the time because I'm not a brot or cheese gurl. | came on a rainy Thursday with my spouse and it was the
walk in the rain from my hotel room a few blocks away for what | got. | ordered the Mongolian bark with brokkoli
and it was amazing! my marinated bark was cooked exactly right. the spicy and aromen... read more. What User
doesn't like about Wing Lum:

Horrible Choice.. First, | was Charged $10.00 for a side of regular fried rice which was dry. You'd think there was
a protein included. My fault for not clarifying price, which is why they marked me up.Secondly, 1 pint of Chicken
Corn Chowder soup.. Horrible! It was egg drop soup with 3 kernels of corn and maybe about a tablespoon of
minced Chicken. And finally the General Tsos was dried chicken bites with a Barbecue... read more. Let yourself
be thrilled in Wing Lum from San Andreas by versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's authentically prepared in a
wok, Furthermore, the visitors of the restaurant enjoy the extensive variety of the differing coffee and tea
specialities that the establishment has available. We offer not only sweet pieces, cakes and simple snacks, but
also cold and hot drinks, Here, the barbecue is freshly cooked on an open flame.
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Wing Tum Menu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Etras

GINGER

Salad
MEATLESS SALAD
Side dishes
STEAMED RICE

Sweels

MANDARIN PORK

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

‘Vegetarian dishes

LO HAN CHAI

Fish

CURRY PRAWNS

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE

Duck

CRISPY DUCK

lamum & Hiihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

$6.3

$5.3

$81.8

$8.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0

$9.5

Vegetarian Dishes
SZECHUAN VEGETABLE
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Mexican dishes
CHILLI

Héihnchen-Gerichte

BROCCOLI CHICKEN

Chinesische Tiiche

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

House Specials

SEAFOOD DELUXE

Wain courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

Popular products

CHICKEN WITH CORN SOUP

Chefs Special

PEPPER CHILI CHICKEN

fippetizers: Non-Veg.

CHEF'S SPECIAL PRAWNS

Seafood Dishes

SALT PEPPER PRAWN

$7.0

$6.0

$8.3

$8.3

$9.8

$5.8

$6.5

$8.5

$9.8

$9.8
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Rice Plate

PRAWNS WITH MIXED $9.0
VEGETABLES

Prawns

PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI $9.0
Meals

BEEF WITH ONION $8.5
Vegetable dishes

STIR FRIED STRING BEAN $7.0
Specialiti

STIR FRIED BROCCOLI $7.0
Seqafood Specials

KUNG PAO CALAMARI $9.5

Soft Noodle Chow Mein (bean
aprouts) and Other

CHICKEN CHOW FUN $6.0
Crispy Chow Mein (deep fried
with sauce on top)

CURRY CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $6.0

Special Diet Menu

SCALLOPS WITH BROCCOLLI $9.8

%itchen Entrees
CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $8.3

Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine

KUNG PAO PORK $8.0

COMBINATION CHOW FUN $6.0

Classic Entrees

ORANGE PEEL BEEF $8.5

Coffee

COFFEE

KUNG PAO BEEF $8.5
[ ] [ ]

Vegetarian fippetizer & Soup

GREEN ONION PAN CAKE $5.5

Indian Menu

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $8.3

Noodle &Eamp;amp; Rice

SHRIMP CHOW FUN $6.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $5.3
Starts & Shares

LEMON PRAWNS $9.0
Carne alla Grigila

CHEF'S SPECIAL $9.8
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Golden Gale ‘/‘?’ @, SPRINGROLLS

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $6.0 c’

Especial Del Dia - Sunday
VEGETABLE SALAD $5.3 soup

SEAWEED EGG FLOWER SOUP $5.5
Dragon St. Specialties HOT AND SOUR SOUP $5.5
FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $9.8 WEST LAKE BEEF SOUP $5.5
[ ] [ ]
Chicken dishes fried rice
LEMON CHICKEN $8.3 BEEF FRIED RICE $6.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $8.3 SHRIMP FRIED RICE' $6.0
COMBINATION FRIED RICE $6.0
[ ]
Main Course
MONGOLIAN BEEF $8.5 ‘I/eqetablea
BBQ PORK $8.3 EGG ROLLS $4.5
BEAN CURD WITH MIXED $7.0
t ! 8 . VEGETABLES :
‘ STIR FRIED BOK CHOY $7.0
TWICE COOKED PORK $8.0
SZECHUAN BEEF $8.5 ‘I/eqetable
. . BRAISED BEAN CURD $7.0
Tried Rice
BEAN CURD WITH MUSHROOM $7.0
YOUNG ZHOW FRIED RICE $6.0
BRAISED EGGPLANT $7.0
FRIED RICE
SHREDDED BEEF WITH SPICY $8.5
TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN $6.0 SAUCE :
BEEF CHOW FUN $6.0 CHEF'S SPECIAL BEEF $8.5
BEEF ON HOT PLATE $8.5
[ ]
fippetizers
SLICED BBQ PORK $7.3

FRIED PRAWNS $7.3
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These types of dishes are
being served
SWEET AND SOUR PORK

SOUP
APPETIZER

Starters

PORK POT STICKERS
KUNG PAO PRAWNS
CHEF'S SPECIAL CHICKEN
GINGER ONION FISH

Uncategorized
PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE
MU SHU VEGETABLE

BBQ PORK CHOW FUN

NOODLE SOUP WITH CHICKEN OR
PORK OR BEEF OR SHRIMP OR
BBQ PORK

fippetizer

CALAMARI IN SPICY SAUCE
WON TON IN SPICY SAUCE
FRIED WON TONS

CHEF'S SPECIAL HOT PLATE
SALT PEPPER FISH

Chow Mein

BEEF CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

$8.0

$5.8
$9.0
$8.3
$9.8

$8.0
$7.0
$6.0

$6.0

$7.3
$5.5
$5.5
$8.0
$9.8

$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

Soups

WON TON SOUP

SIZZLING RICE SOUP

BEAN CURD AND SPINACH SOUP
SPECIAL WON TON SOUP

CHEF'S SPECIAL SEAFOOD SOUP

WON TON SOUP WITH CHICKEN OR
PORK OR BEEF OR SHRIMP OR
BBQ PORK

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

ALMOND OR CASHEW CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN

Poultry
MU SHU CHICKEN

o CHICKEN IN BLACK
BEAN SAUCE
HOUSE SPECIAL
CHICKEN
CHICKEN EGG FU YUNG

HONEY WRAPPED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH TWO DELICATE
MUSHROOMS

HUNAN GENERAL CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEO

Pork

MU SHU PORK

$5.0
$5.5
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0

$5.5

$5.3
$8.3
$9.5
$6.0
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3
$8.3

$8.3

$8.3
$9.5

$8.0
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PORK IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $8.0 BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $8.5
SZECHUAN PORK $8.0 BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $8.5
PEKING PORK CHOPS $8.5

(] (]
SHREDDED PORK IN SPICY SAUCE $8.0 maul 'thed

PORK WITH TWO DELICATE FRESH VEGETABLE COMBINATION $7.0

MUSHROOMS $8.0
BEAN CURD IN SPICY SAUCE $7.0
BBQ PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES $8.0 DRY FRIED STRING BEAN $7.0
PORK WITH STRING BEAN $8.0 EGGPLANT WITH SPICY SAUCE $7.0
SALT PEPPER PORK CHOPS $8.5 EGGPLANT WITH PLUM SAUCE $7.0
VEGETABLE THREE KINDS $7.0
Dishes are prepared with BROCCOLI WITH SPICY SAUCE $7.0
CHICKEN MEATLESS CHICKEN WITH $8.0
VEGETABLES :
BEANS
KUNG PAO MEATLESS CHICKEN  $8.0
GREEN BEANS
CASHEW MEATLESS CHICKEN $8.0
TRAVEL
SWEET AND SOUR MEATLESS $8.0
BEEF CHICKEN '
MEAT CHEF'S SPECIAL MEATLESS $8.0
CHICKEN '
CHEESE
LEMON MEATLESS CHICKEN $8.0
VEGETABLE
SZECHUAN MEAT CHICKEN $8.0
TOFU
VEGETABLE EGG FU YUNG $7.0
PORK MEAT
STIR-FRIED CABBAGE WITH $7.0
SPECIAL SAUCE :

Beef

BEEF WITH BEAN CURD $8.5 Safood

/ HUNAN BEEF $8.5 SHRIMP SALAD $6.8
BEEF WITH SNOW PEA  $8.5 CALAMARIINBLACK
9.5
BEEE WITH STRING BEAN $8.5 BEAN SAUCE
BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE $8.5 PRAWNS IN BLACK $9.0
BEAN SAUCE
TOMATO BEEF $8.5
SZECHUAN PRAWNS $9.0
CURRY BEEF $8.5
PRAWNS IN LOBSTER SAUCE $9.0
MU SHU BEEF $8.5
SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS $9.0

BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE $8.5
PRAWNS WITH SNOW PEA $9.0
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KUNG PAO SCALLOPS $9.8
SCALLOPS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $9.8
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP $10.0
HUNAN GENERAL PRAWNS $9.5
CALAMARI WITH MIXED $9.5
VEGETABLES

HUNAN CALAMARI $9.5

PRAWNS WITH HONEY, WRAPPED
WALNUT

PRAWNS WITH SPICY SAUCE $9.0

$10.0

PRAWNS WITH STRING BEAN

PRAWNS WITH TWO DELICATE
MUSHROOMS

MU SHU PRAWNS
SIZZLING RICE PRAWNS
CASHEW PRAWNS

SCALLOPS AND PRAWNS WITH
TWO KINDS MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD ON HOT PLATE
FAMILY HAPPINESS

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.8

$9.8
$9.8
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Wing Tum

1150 Polk StCA 94109, San
Andreas, United States
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-23:00
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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